Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Product specifications
Part Number4 OCL¹
(µH)±10%
I
rms
2
(amps)
I
sat
3
(amps)
DCR (Ω)
@ 20°C max.
SRF
(MHz) typ.
RL1218-4R7-R 4.7±20% 5.65 15.0 0.017 34
RL1218-8R2-R 8.2±20% 4.75 10.7 0.025 25
RL1218-100-R 10 4.61 10.2 0.026 21
RL1218-150-R 15 4.05 8.00 0.034 11
RL1218-220-R 22 3.64 6.60 0.042 8
RL1218-270-R 27 3.44 5.97 0.047 6
RL1218-330-R 33 3.27 5.45 0.052 5
RL1218-101-R 100 2.31 3.16 0.102 3
RL1218-151-R 150 1.89 2.56 0.159 3
RL1218-181-R 180 1.64 2.34 0.211 3
RL1218-221-R 220 1.53 2.10 0.241 2
RL1218-331-R 330 1.25 1.73 0.366 2
RL1218-561-R 560 0.968 1.33 0.606 1
RL1218-102-R 1000 0.677 0.992 1.23 1
RL1218-152-R 1500 0.597 0.809 1.59 0.81
RL1218-472-R 4700 0.322 0.457 5.46 0.40
RL1218-562-R 5600 0.305 0.418 6.11 0.40
RL1218-682-R 6800 0.263 0.379 8.20 0.36
RL1218-123-R 12,000 0.201 0.286 14.1 0.28
1. Open Circuit Inductance (OCL) Test Parameters: 10kHz, 0.1V
rms
, 0.0Adc, 25°C
2. I